
LHC CMS Detector Upgrade Project Contact List 

 

Project Manager 

Steve Nahn 

nahn@fnal.gov 

781-363-1351 

 

Deputy Project Manager  

Lucas Taylor 

lucas.taylor@cern.ch 

+41 76 487 4819 

 

Deputy Project Manager  

Aaron Dominguez 

aarond@unl.edu 

402-472-6016 

 

HCAL 

Jeremy Mans  

jmmans@physics.umn.edu 

651-983-2915 

 

FPIX 

Will Johns 

will.johns@vanderbilt.edu 

615-343-8295 

 

Trigger 

Wesley Smith  

wsmith@hep.wisc.edu 

608-345-2958 
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